
 
 

 

 

 
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

Wednesday    
May 4, 2022 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

Burglary 3rd  2022-05-00720 5/3/2022 // 10:54 PM  Romulus Rd. 
Ralph, AL   

Medical Equipment 
Household Goods 
Lawn/Yard/Garden 

Tools 
Other 

$1,500.00 
$1,100.00 
$900.00 

$1,000.00 
$300.00 

       

       

       

 
 


