

PRESS RELEASE

CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION

Wednesday

May 4, 2022

INCIDENT	CASE #:	DATE & TIME	LOCATION	ITEMS TAKEN / MISC.	VALUE
Burglary 3 rd	2022-05-00720	5/3/2022 // 10:54 PM	Romulus Rd.	Medical Equipment	\$1,500.00
			Ralph, AL	Household Goods	\$1,100.00
				Lawn/Yard/Garden	\$900.00
				Tools	\$1,000.00
				Other	\$300.00